
antosianin
by reta kharissa

Submission date: 05-Nov-2023 08:09PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2218489080
File name: antosianin_rachma.pdf (271.66K)
Word count: 3384
Character count: 20643



1

1

4

4

6

6

9

10



2

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

5

5

5

7

8

8

9

11



5

6



3

4

7



3

5

6





21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

20%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 4%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

antosianin
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

doaj.org
Internet Source

vdocuments.pub
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

eprints.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

eprints.untirta.ac.id
Internet Source

Titik Irawati, Yushi Mardiana. "STABILITAS
ANTOSIANIN DARI EKSTRAK BUAH MANGSI
(Phyllanthus reticulatus poir)", Jurnal Ilmiah
Hijau Cendekia, 2018
Publication

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Padjadjaran University
Student Paper

www.scribd.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

antosianin
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


